Dialight® LED GRP Linear - ATEX / IECEx
Technical Specification Sheet - EMEA
FEBRUARY 2021
Certifications & Ratings
•	 10 year warranty
•	 CE
•	 IP66/67
•	 ATEX/IECEx Zone 1, 2, 21 & 22     •  ATEX/IECEx Zones 2, 21 & 22

formed between Dialight and the purchaser of Dialight products and/or an end-user, versions of documents available at www.dialight.com as at the date of sale shall be the versions incorporated
therein. In the event of any discrepancy between this document or information provided at www.dialight.com, the latter shall prevail.
Ordering Information
SafeSite® LED GRP Linear - ATEX / IECEx
Part Number
Legacy
Part Number
Fixture
Lumens
(Nominal)
Wattage lm/W Voltage CCT Lens
Zone 1, 2, 21 & 22 Models (Standard)
P2ABMC23A54WGN 2,875 25 115 100-277 VAC/120-250 VDC 5000K (cool white)
Textured
Polycarbonate
P4ABMC26A54WGN 5,750 47 123 100-277 VAC/120-250 VDC 5000K (cool white)
Textured
Polycarbonate
P2ABMN23A54WGN 2,785 25 111 100-277 VAC/120-250 VDC 4000K (neutral white)
Textured
Polycarbonate
P4ABMN26A54WGN 5,575 47 119 100-277 VAC/120-250 VDC 4000K (neutral white)
Textured
Polycarbonate
Zone 2, 21 & 22 Models (Standard)
P2BBMC23A54WGN P2BBMC23A5NWGN 2,875 25 115 100-277 VAC/120-250 VDC 5000K (cool white)
Textured
Polycarbonate
P4BBMC26A54WGN P4BBMC26A5NWGN 5,750 47 123 100-277 VAC/120-250 VDC 5000K (cool white)
Textured
Polycarbonate
P2BBMN23A54WGN P2BBMN23A5NWGN 2,785 25 111 100-277 VAC/120-250 VDC 4000K (neutral white)
Textured
Polycarbonate
P4BBMN26A54WGN P4BBMN26A5NWGN 5,575 47 119 100-277 VAC/120-250 VDC 4000K (neutral white)
Textured
Polycarbonate
Zone 1, 2, 21 & 22 Models (Emergency Backup)
P2ABMCG3A54WGG 2,875 29 99 230/240 VAC 5000K (cool white)
Textured
Polycarbonate
P4ABMCG6A54WGG 5,750 51 113 230/240 VAC 5000K (cool white)
Textured
Polycarbonate
P2ABMNG3A54WGG 2,785 29 96 230/240 VAC 4000K (neutral white)
Textured
Polycarbonate
P4ABMNG6A54WGG 5,575 51 109 230/240 VAC 4000K (neutral white)
Textured
Polycarbonate
Zone 2, 21 & 22 Models (Emergency Backup)
P2BBMC23A54WGG P2BBMC23A5NWGF 2,875 29 99 230/240 VAC 5000K (cool white)
Textured
Polycarbonate
P4BBMC26A54WGG P4BBMC26A5NWGF 5,750 51 113 230/240 VAC 5000K (cool white)
Textured
Polycarbonate
P2BBMN23A54WGG P2BBMN23A5NWGF 2,785 29 96 230/240 VAC 4000K (neutral white)
Textured
Polycarbonate
P4BBMN26A54WGG P4BBMN26A5NWGF 5,575 51 109 230/240 VAC 4000K (neutral white)
Textured
Polycarbonate
Shower-Safe/Eye-Wash Station Version - Zone 1, 2, 21 & 22 (Emergency Backup)
P2ABMGG3A54WGG 29 230/240 VAC Green
Textured
Polycarbonate
P4ABMGG6A54WGG 51 230/240 VAC Green
Textured
Polycarbonate
Shower-Safe/Eye-Wash Station Version - Zone 2, 21 & 22 (Emergency Backup)
P2BBMG23A54WGG P2BBMG23A5NWGF 29 230/240 VAC Green
Textured